Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity:

Bid ID:
Description:
Category:
Pending Award:
Bids Due By:

Bids Sealed Until:
Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Shelby County Schools

IFB #11302020 Bid Summary
Willow Oaks ES HVAC Upgrades
HVAC Equipment

11/30/2020 11:00 AM
11/30/2020 11:00 AM

Vendor Summary Information

Bid Ranking

Bid Ranking

Willow Oaks ES
Vendor w/o Alternate
1 Martin & White
2 Morgan & Thornburg
3 G & J Contractors
4 B & B Specialty
5 Damon Marcus

6 Metro Mechanical

Vendor w/ Alternate
1 Martin & White
2 Morgan & Thornburg
3 G & J Contractors
4 B & B Specialty
5 Damon Marcus

6 Metro Mechanical

Base Bid
$330,200.00
$389,500.00
$386,862.00
$393,300.00
$410,000.00

$475,000.00

Base Bid
$330,200.00
$389,500.00
$386,862.00
$393,300.00
$410,000.00

$475,000.00

10% Contingency
$33,020.00
$38,950.00
$38,686.20
$39,330.00
$41,000.00

$47,500.00

10% Contingency
$33,020.00
$38,950.00
$38,686.20
$39,330.00
$41,000.00

$47,500.00

Allowance
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00

$44,800.00

Allowance
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00
$44,800.00

$44,800.00

Alternate

Alternate
$12,475.00
$12,200.00
$12,258.00
$15,000.00
$11,932.00

$13,560.00

Performance Bond
$4,000.00
$3,895.00
$8,685.00
$5,000.00
$4,548.00

$6,975.00

Performance Bond
$4,000.00
$3,895.00
$8,685.00
$5,000.00
$4,548.00

$6,975.00

TOTAL
$412,020.00
$477,145.00
$479,033.20
$482,430.00
$500,348.00

$574,275.00

TOTAL
$424,495.00
$489,345.00
$491,291.20
$497,430.00
$512,280.00

$587,835.00



